STEPPER  M
OTORS
ENGINEERING  RESOURCES
SERVOM
OTORS
ELECTRONICS
STAGES

tions with the same amount of force.
Other Linear Shaft Motor Options
Linear Shaft Motor Part Numbering Guide (S and L Series)
Please visit nipponpulse.com/support for complete product specifications.
Example: For a S080D-250 L = 310 Stroke = 310 - (10*2) - 40
 L2 = 10 Stroke = 310 - 20 - 40
 A = 40 Stroke = 250
(Support Length)
L2
(Support Length)
L2
A (Forcer Length)
L (Shaft Length)
(S
ha
ft
 D
ia
m
et
er
)
D
Usable Stroke is = L - (L2 * 2) - A
D Double (2) windings
T Triple (3) windings
Q Quadruple (4) windings
X Octuple (8) windings
XX     Shaft diameter
           in mm *10
S     Standard Air Gap
L     Large Air Gap
040
080
160
200
250
320
350
500
605*
Blank Standard
PL     Parallel Motors
XX     Usable stroke
           in millimeters
only needed if
ordering shaft
*Larger shaft sizes are available on a
custom basis. Contact Nippon Pulse
for details.
Part Numbering Examples
1. S160T-200st: 16mm shaft diameter, triple winding, stroke of 200mm
2. S200D-250st-HA: 20mm shaft diameter, double winding, stroke of 250mm, Hall effects
3. L250Q-1000st: Large air gap, 25mm shaft diameter, quadruple winding, stroke of 1000mm
4. L320T-2500st-02: Large air gap, 32mm shaft diameter, triple winding, stroke of 2500mm, two forcers
5. S200D-FO: 20mm shaft diameter, double winding, forcer only
6. S120Q-200st-SO: 12mm diameter, quadruple winding, stroke of 200mm, shaft only
7. S350QPL-500st: 35mm shaft diameter, quadruple winding, parallel motors, stroke of 500mm
Blank Standard
FO     Forcer Only
SO     Shaft Only
Blank Standard
_S  Alternate Winding
Assigned by factory based
on customer needs
        Shaft Size (D)             Forcer Size (A)         Alt. Winding        Parallel Option          Usable Stroke Options Options
 S    X       XX                               XX                             XXXXst   XX   XX
WP Waterproof
HA Digital Hall Effect
CE CE type motor
FG Frameground
only needed if ordering forcer
Alternate standard windings are available to meet your available voltage and